ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8786

INSTITUTION NAME: SENECA ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8786-A-1-8894
8786-A-1-8895
8786-A-1-8896
8786-A-2-8897
8786-A-2-8898
8786-A-3-8899
8786-A-3-8900
8786-A-3-8901
8786-A-3-8902
8786-A-3-8903
8786-A-3-8904
8786-A-4-8905
8786-A-4-8906
8786-A-4-8907
8786-A-4-8908
8786-A-4-8909
8786-A-4-8910
8786-A-5-8911
8786-A-5-8912
8786-A-5-8913
8786-A-5-8914
8786-A-6-8915
8786-A-6-8916
8786-A-6-8917
8786-A-6-8918
8786-A-6-8919
8786-A-6-8920
8786-A-7-8921
8786-A-7-8922
8786-A-7-8923
8786-A-7-8924
8786-A-7-8925
8786-A-8-8926

FATIMA ZEHRA
MINHAL TARIQ

AJIYA ZAHRA

SHEEBA ZEHRA
MARYAM NOUMAN
ALISHBA

SHOZUB RAZA
GHULAM ABBAS
KANEEZ ZEHRA
HAIDER ABBAS
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
SYED RUHAAN ZAEEM
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
MOHAMMAD ZAYAN
HASNAIN ABBAS
MOHAMMAD SHAHZEB
JASPER JABIN

AIMON ZEHRA
SAKINA BATOOL
JOYCE MARY

HOURA FATIMA

SYED HUSSAIN ALI
SHIFA BANO

SHAYAN RAZA

RAZA ALI KHAN

ALI HASNAIN MOOSA
ASMA FAIZAN
MOHAMMAD HADI
SABA AKBANI

HAFIZA IQRA ZEHRA
SYEDA WAIJIHA FATIMA
MALIKA ZAHRA
ZYMAL SAMO

NASIR NAZIR

TARIQ ALI

NASIR HUSSAIN

RIAZ

NOUMAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
IMRAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD QASIM DAWOODANI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MOHSIN ALI

GHULAM MOHAMMAD
SYED FASIH MEHDI
ADNAN ABBAS
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN
MOHAMMAD SHARIF
GHULAM MOHAMMAD
AMIR

BARKAT ALI
MOHAMMAD ASGHAR
AMIR

MUSTAFA RAZA

SYED ASGHAR ALI
MOHAMMAD SAJIAD
MOHAMMAD KAZIM
SAJID KHAN
MOHAMMAD RAZA MOOSA
FAIZAN RAZZAQ
MOHAMMAD ALI
ZUBAIR AKBANI
GHULAM ABBAS

SYED ALI AZHAR JAFFRY
AHSAN ABBAS

NISAR AHMED

GRADE

1

1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  OBT. %AGE GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS:33
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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